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N° course

"
28
95
111
128
144
195
229
428
495

417
420
440
479

46
49
51
61
82
148
151

Listes des pilotes - Course Club

NOM

GARDES
BALDY
ROSSETTO
GARDES
BONNEL
CHAMBRELAN
ROSSETTO
GRANDES
GRAMMONT
ROSSETTO

PECAULT
PETIT
MARSAL
VIDAL
SUPIE

LAPORTE
VIOSSANGE
DA COSTA
LARROQUE
FARENC
LAPORTE
LABORDE

ROUTABOUL
GIRMA
DURAND
LAROUDIE
MUNOZ
DANGAIX

NOLLEVAL
ALONZO
DAUGA
ROUTABOUL
PETIT
DELSOL
SIMIONATO

PRENOM

David
Bernard
Marc
Manon
Philippe
Grégoire
Timothée
Jésus
Maxime
Amédée

Dominique
Laurent
Maxime

Yann
Eric

Toni
William
José
Patrick
Fréderic
Damien
Patrick

Francis
Pierre
Pascal
Victor
Tanguy
Nathan

Raphaél
Olivier
Stéphane
Théo
Hubert
Jérémie
Philippe

1° chrono

11,75
110,73
109,72
220
114,68
105,87
103,36
105,47
100,56
127,97

101,09
119,7
106,17
105,11
100,39

58,33

104,19
113,74
106,22
102,03
56,22

117,92

107,81
102,64
113,56
55,25
52,35
106,31

53,79
56,63
59,79
103,62
129,03
59,48
103,44

2° chrono

209,25
110,84
106,88
1254
115,84
102,72
132,01
103,98
102,43
115,12

101,59
117,04
104,09
104,01
100,45

57,59

105,08
106,65
139,01
103,79
55,68

118,26

107,43
100,95
13,7
53,84
54,69
103,9

51,07
58,93
56,95
59,71
122,53
58,13
102,72

3° chrono

111,45
112,8
104,01
122,72
13,7
101,22
121,18
102,52
100,9
MOT

100,63
111,82
100,66
100,76
100,78

56,29
102,66
104,14
107,13
100,2
ACC
116,33

105,75
101,57
113,44
51,55
52,06
101,95

50,48
53,83
57,65
57,79
116,14
57,48
100,24

08/09/2024

chrono bonus

Essai

pas donné
116,37/116,52
113,88/113,61
137,20/
123,96/123,99
113,08/112,82
107,34/107,46
113,34/113,26
107,51/107,31
129,59/129,73

111,76/111,79
128,46/128,21
113,25/118,12
112,63/112,66
109,40/109,54

103,94/103,77
112,28/111,99
110,51/110,40
111,,53/111,45
121,12/121,14
59,32/59,09
123,38/123,30

115,76/115,84
104,03/103,24
MOT - MOT
123,63/123,18
57,82/56,38
123,14/122,32

57,24/55,42
102,22/101,69
109,57/108,45
117,05/116,67
152,69/151,31
129,11/128,99
107,94/107,66

Meilleurs temps

111,45/111,75
110,73/110,84
104,01/106,88
122,72/125,40
113,70/114,68
101,22/102,72
103,36/121,18
102,52/103,98
100,56/100,90
115,12/127,97

100,63/101,09
111,82/117,04
100,66/104,09
100,76/104,01
100,39/100,45

56,29/57,59
102,66/104,19
104,14/106,65
106,22/107,13
100,20/102,03

55,68/56,22
116,33/117,92

105,75/107,43
100,95/101,57
113,44/113,56
51,55/53,84
52,06/52,35
101,95/103,09

50,48/51,07
53,83/56,63
56,95/57,65
57,79/59,71
116,14/122,53
57,48/58,13
100,24/102,72

11,6
110,78
105,44
124,06
114,19
101,97
112,27
103,25
100,73
121,54

100,86
114,43
102,37
102,38
100,42

56,94

106,42
105,39
106,67
101,11
55,95

17,12

106,59
101,26
113,5
52,69
52,2
102,52

50,77
55,23
57,3
58,75
119,33
57,8
101,48

Podium
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